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ROMA - 01-07-2005 - 03-07-2005

Torneo OP INPS ROMA 0503008A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 01-07-2005 - 03-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 58

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

48 CM Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1983 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

36 3N Bartoloni Mario          ITA LAZ RM 1542 0 0 1948 M 112357

24 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1583 0 0 1935 M 107564

19 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1371 0 0 1936 M 105441

46 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1840 0 0 1982 M 817775 117827

57 NC De Dominicis Luigi       ITA LAZ RM 1440 0 0 1966 M 127344

6 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA LAZ RM 1847 0 0 1965 M 101967

23 1N Di Cecco Giuseppe        ITA LAZ RM 1997 0 0 1974 M 107467

51 2N Farah Alberto            ITA 1634 0 0 1985 M 123066

14 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2161 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

13 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2170 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

3 2N Fiorini Vittorio         ITA LAZ LT 1790 0 0 1957 M

35 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA LAZ RM 1281 0 0 1935 M 112204

32 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1559 0 0 1941 M 111250

53 3N Ghedin Emanuele          ITA LAZ LT 1572 0 0 1988 M 123074

40 NC Giraldi Alberto          ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1961 M 114548

58 1N Giuliano Alberto         ITA CAM NA 1852 0 0 1974 M 127345

41 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1971 M 115001

27 CM Guanciale Orazio         ITA LAZ VT 2159 0 0 1964 M 810347 108892

5 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1807 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

38 3N Janigro Michelangelo     ITA MOL CB 1447 0 0 1951 M 113606

16 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2237 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

29 NC Liberati Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1970 M 108929

25 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1941 M 108488

4 NC Maggi Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1991 M

55 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA LAZ RM 1657 0 0 1958 M 124451

8 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1511 0 0 1934 M 104267

18 3N Marzio Mario             ITA LAZ RM 1483 0 0 1937 M 105427

47 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1958 F 118674

30 2N Moscardi Daniel          ITA LAZ RM 1775 0 0 1976 M 109952

28 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1562 0 0 1969 M 108918

50 1N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1811 0 0 1940 M 817287 119335

10 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2087 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

37 2N Palmieri Giovanni        ITA LOM MI 1608 0 0 1974 M 112846

9 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1922 0 0 1988 F 815110 104277

45 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA LAZ RM 1613 0 0 1973 M 117091

22 1N Pecorari Marcello        ITA ABR PE 1975 0 0 1962 M 107458

34 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA LAZ RM 1365 0 0 1954 M 112096

11 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA LAZ RM 2012 0 0 1969 M 104516

20 2N Piccioni Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1694 0 0 1965 M 107279

52 2N Piccirillo Edoardo       ITA LOM BS 1653 0 0 1990 M 123072

33 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1948 M 112092

43 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA LAZ RM 1592 0 0 1946 M 117053

44 3N Romano Ugo               ITA LAZ RM 1515 0 0 1959 M 117059

12 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2154 0 0 1984 M 814024 104517

49 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1965 M 119226

39 1N Sarrecchia Maurizio      ITA LAZ FR 1808 0 0 1961 M 113632

26 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 1992 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

7 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA MAR AN 1750 0 0 1963 M 102327

56 NC Spani Vincenzo           ITA LAZ RM 1440 0 0 1972 M 127343

42 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1765 0 0 1948 M 115010

1 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2376 0 0 1970 M 1201026

15 M Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2266 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

31 CM Tribuiani Renato         ITA LAZ RM 2066 0 0 1946 M 804525 110045

54 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA LAZ LT 1443 0 0 1977 M 123620

21 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1892 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

FSI - OP INPS ROMA (0503008A) - ROMA - 01-07-2005 - 03-07-2005 - Pag. 2/4



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 20-12-2025

OP INPS ROMA (0503008A)
ROMA - 01-07-2005 - 03-07-2005

                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 1N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1886 0 0 1944 M 820032 105422

2 FM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 2305 0 0 1972 M 5201896
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

36 3N Bartoloni Mario          ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 112357

24 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 107564

19 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1936 M 105441

57 NC De Dominicis Luigi       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1966 M 127344

6 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1965 M 101967

23 1N Di Cecco Giuseppe        ITA 1997 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 107467

51 2N Farah Alberto            ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 123066

3 2N Fiorini Vittorio         ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M

35 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1935 M 112204

32 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1941 M 111250

53 3N Ghedin Emanuele          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 123074

40 NC Giraldi Alberto          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 114548

58 1N Giuliano Alberto         ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1974 M 127345

41 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 115001

38 3N Janigro Michelangelo     ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 113606

29 NC Liberati Marco           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 108929

25 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1941 M 108488

4 NC Maggi Fabrizio           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M

55 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 124451

8 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1934 M 104267

18 3N Marzio Mario             ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1937 M 105427

47 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 F 118674

30 2N Moscardi Daniel          ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1976 M 109952

28 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 108918

37 2N Palmieri Giovanni        ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1974 M 112846

45 2N Passacantilli Alessandro ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1973 M 117091

22 1N Pecorari Marcello        ITA 1975 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1962 M 107458

34 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1954 M 112096

11 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA 2012 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 104516

20 2N Piccioni Marco           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 107279

52 2N Piccirillo Edoardo       ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 123072

33 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1948 M 112092

43 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 117053

44 3N Romano Ugo               ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 117059

49 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 119226

39 1N Sarrecchia Maurizio      ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 113632

7 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1963 M 102327

56 NC Spani Vincenzo           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1972 M 127343

42 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1948 M 115010

54 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 123620
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